The following companies offer Group Major Medical Health Insurance policies
for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as

premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or

agency to assist you in finding coverage.

LARGE EMPLOYER

Aetna Health Inc.

Aetna Health Insurance Company

Aetna Life Insurance Company

Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company
Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Highmark BCBSD Inc.

Life Insurance Company of North America
Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
Optimum Choice, Inc.

Pan-American Life Insurance Company
Securian Life

ShelterPoint Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company
United Concordia Insurance Company

SMALL EMPLOYER HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANIES

Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Highmark BCBSD Inc.

Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Mutual of America Life Insurance Company
Optimum Choice, Inc.

Securian Life Insurance Company
ShelterPoint Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company
United Concordia Insurance Company

HRA/HSA HIGH DEDUCTIBLE
Highmark BCBSD Inc.

Optimum Choice, Inc.

Trustmark Life Insurance Company
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company

DE 7/25

888-416-2277
888-264-0767
888-416-2277
800-244-6224
800-451-1847
888-601-2242
800-225-5695
833-810-8260
800-468-3785
866-432-5992
877-939-4550
833-810-8260
800-365-4999
860-702-5000
800-332-0366

800-451-1847
888-601-2242
833-810-8260
800-468-3785
866-432-5992
833-810-8260
800-365-4999
860-702-5000
800-332-0366

888-601-2242
866-432-5992
800-666-6977
860-702-5000



