The following companies offer **Group Major Medical Health Insurance** policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

LARGE EMPLOYER

Aetna Health Inc.	888-416-2277
Aetna Health Insurance Company	888-264-0767
Aetna Life Insurance Company	888-416-2277
Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company	800-244-6224
Delaware American Life Insurance Company	800-451-1847
Highmark BCBSD Inc.	888-601-2242
Life Insurance Company of North America	800-225-5695
Minnesota Life Insurance Company	833-810-8260
Mutual of America Life Insurance Company	800-468-3785
Optimum Choice, Inc.	866-432-5992
Pan-American Life Insurance Company	877-939-4550
Securian Life	833-810-8260
ShelterPoint Insurance Company	800-365-4999
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company	860-702-5000
United Concordia Insurance Company	800-332-0366

SMALL EMPLOYER HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANIES

Delaware American Life Insurance Company	800-451-1847
Highmark BCBSD Inc.	888-601-2242
Minnesota Life Insurance Company	833-810-8260
Mutual of America Life Insurance Company	800-468-3785
Optimum Choice, Inc.	866-432-5992
Securian Life Insurance Company	833-810-8260
ShelterPoint Insurance Company	800-365-4999
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company	860-702-5000
United Concordia Insurance Company	800-332-0366

HRA/HSA HIGH DEDUCTIBLE

Highmark BCBSD Inc.	888-601-2242
Optimum Choice, Inc.	866-432-5992
Trustmark Life Insurance Company	800-666-6977
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company	860-702-5000